SECTION A-A
GAGE MOUNT MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
JMT#-###-###00-#####
MOUNTING STYLE:
G = GAGE MOUNT
HOUSING:
A2 = ALUMINUM DUAL COMPARTMENT
S2 = STAINLESS STEEL DUAL COMPARTMENT
TRANSMITTER ORIENTATION: (A-Z)
A = TOP LEFT HAND (STD.)
B = TOP RIGHT HAND
C = BOTTOM RIGHT HAND
D = BOTTOM LEFT HAND
NULL
NULL
AREA CLASSIFICATION
0 = ORDINARY LOCATION (IP66/TYPE 4X)
1 = NORTH AMERICAN EXPLOSION PROOF / FLAMEPROOF (IP66/TYPE 4X)
2 = NORTH AMERICAN INTRINSIC SAFETY (IP66/TYPE 4X)
3 = ATEX / IECEx FLAMEPROOF (IP66/TYPE 4X)
4 = ATEX / IECEx INTRINSIC SAFETY (IP66/TYPE 4X)
LEVEL
S = SINGLE LEVEL
D = DUAL LEVEL
PROCESS TEMPERATURE (A-Z)
S = STANDARD
H = HIGH TEMP (SEE NOTE 2)
C = COLD TEMP (SEE NOTE 3)
V = VIBRATION (SPECIAL MOUNTING)
ORDER LENGTH: 12" TO 360" [305mm TO 9144mm]
ON 1-INCH INCREMENTS, IN HUNDREDTHS OF AN INCH
     (EXAMPLE: 48" = 04800)
A A
Clark·Reliance
MANUFACTURED BY REV.:
REV:
DRAWING NO.:
DATE:
CHECKED:
DRAWN:
1
04/13/2021
TBL
PD
A-35152-SALES®
JERGUSON
© Clark-Reliance®  Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
(440) 572-1500 | www.clarkreliance.com
STRONGSVILLE, OH 44149 USA
16633 FOLTZ PARKWAY
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS MATERIAL THAT IS CONFIDENTIAL AND/OR PRIVILEGED FOR THE SOLE USE OF THE INTENDED RECIPIENT.  ANY REVIEW, RELIANCE OR DISTRIBUTION BY OTHERS OR FORWARDING WITHOUT EXPRESS PERMISSION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
TOLERANCES (U.O.N.):
C/C Dimensions:
Dimension Spanning
Welded Parts:
Angles:
(See PES-004 for details)1
± .125"
± .125"
± 1°
JMT   -SERIES
TWO WIRE LEVEL TRANSMITTER WITH HART®
TM
BILL OF MATERIAL
SPARE PART AVAILABLEMATERIALNAME OF PARTQTY.PART NO.NO.
N/AN/ACONTROL AND INSTALLATION DRAWING1CI35152 ##1
NOSTAINLESS STEELDRIVE RIVET4P1654 P2
YESN/APCB MODULE ASSEMBLY1S253183
NOSTAINLESS STEELSENSOR PROBE1S25371 #####ᵃ4
NOEPOXY COATED ALUMINUM OR STAINLESS STEELENCLOSURE1S255305
NOLEXAN4MA LABEL1V223196
NOLEXAN20MA LABEL1V223207